

TEA-TIME BOX INGREDIENTS

Lemon Drizzle

Sugar, Eggs, Flour, Lemons, Butter

ALLERGENS : EGG, DAIRY/MILK, GLUTEN/WHEAT

Triple Chocolate Brownie

Chocolate (Milk, Dark & White), Flour, Egg, Butter, Cocoa, Sugar

ALLERGENS : EGG, DAIRY/MILK, GLUTEN/WHEAT, SOYA

Coconut Macaroon

Desiccated Coconut, Egg White, Honey, Sugar, Vanilla, Salt, chocolate

ALLERGENS : EGG, DAIRY/MILK, GLUTEN/WHEAT, SOYA

Caramel Blondie

Sugar, Egg, Butter, Flour, Bicarb of Soda, Milk Chocolate, Salt

ALLERGENS : EGG, DAIRY/MILK, GLUTEN/WHEAT, SOYA